

SYMPOSIUM ON IMPACT OF ENDOCRINE DISRUPTERS

ON REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH

20th JULY, 2013 Organized by Department of Reproductive Biology All India Institute of Medical Sciences New Delhi-110029, India

Dear Colleagues,

It gives us immense pleasure to inform that department of Reproductive Biology, AIIMS, New Delhi is holding a Symposium on "Impact of Endocrine disruptors on the Reproductive Health" on Saturday, July 20, 2013. A copy of the tentative program is attached. For Registration, kindly complete the following information and send by e-mail to om_704@yahoo.co.in or drpramod.pusa@gmail.com or by post to the symposium secretariat. Registration amount is Rs.300/- for Students & 5000/- for Faculties (Registration fee includes entry to entire symposium, interactive sessions, lunch & tea during the symposium). In view of limited seats, we suggest you to register early along with payment (by multicity cheque/bank transfer) (no spot registration acceptable)).

Mode of Payment: All payment should be made through multicity cheque/bank transfer (vide below) payable at New Delhi in favor of "**Impact of Endocrine Disrupters on Reproductive Health**". Completed Registration Form along with Payment should be sent by registered/speed post (also a copy by email) to the **Co-organizing secretary** so as to reach the **conference secretariat** by 30th June 2013.

Warm Regards,

Symposium Secretariat

----- Co-Organizing Secretary-----

Dr. Manish Jain Scientist Department of Reproductive Biology All India Institute of Medical Sciences, New Delhi Tel: 011-26594386(0), (0)9911498446 (mobile) Email: om_704@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Pramod Kumar Scientist Department of Reproductive Biology All India Institute of Medical Sciences, New Delhi Tel: 011- 26594386 (o), (0)8587013197 (mobile) Email: drpramod.pusa@gmail.com

------ Organizing Secretary-----

Dr. Ashutosh Halder Additional Professor Department of Reproductive Biology All India Institute of Medical Sciences, New Delhi Tel: 011-26594211(o), (0)9313309579 (mobile) Email: ashutoshhalder@gmail.com

Dr. P.K Chaturvedi Additional Professor Department of Reproductive Biology All India Institute of Medical Sciences, New Delhi Tel: 011- 26594363 (o), (0)9973395001(mobile) Email: pkchat@hotmail.com

----- Conveners-----

Prof. Anand Kumar Professor & Head Department of Reproductive Biology AII India Institute of Medical Sciences, New Delhi Tel: 26593304 Mobile: 9968284850 Email: anandkumarrepbiol@hotmail.com

REGISTRATION FORM

Г

DEPARTMENT OF REPRODUCTIVE BIOLOGY, AIIMS, NEW DELHI				
Topic	"IMPACT OF ENDOCRINE DISRUPTORS ON THE REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH"			
Date	July 20, 2013			
Venue	Department of Reproductive Biology, All India Institute of Medical Sciences, Ansari Nagar, New Delhi-110029			
Symposium	9.00 A.M. to 5.30 P.M.			
	Title (Dr./ Mr./ Ms.)	First Name	Last Name	
Name				
Designation		•		
Institute/ Hospital				
Address				
Speciality				
Tel. No.	Mobile No.	E-mail ID		
Last date for Registration is June 30, 2013				
<u>Symposium Secretariat</u> Dr. Manish Jain/Dr. Pramod Kumar, Room Number 2083, Department of Reproductive Biology, Second Floor, Teaching Block, All India Institute of Medical Sciences, New Delhi- 110029 Tel: 011-26594386; Mobile: 9911498446/ 8587013197 Email address: om_704@yahoo.co.in or drpramod.pusa@gmail.com				

For Bank Transfer:	
Account Number:	32842046698
Account Name:	Impact of Endocrine Disrupters on Reproductive Health
IFC Code:	001536
Bank:	State Bank of India, Ansari Nagar, New Delhi